
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2007 Council Meeting\May 1\Contract No. 5990.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5990 
SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENTS WITH RESURFACING – 2007 
  

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $2,459,802.90 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W0386 $1,024,207.10 
Contingency 8%+ 81,937.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 153,635.90
Sub-Total $1,259,780.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0386 $990,478.40 
Contingency 8%+ 79,241.60
Sub-Total $1,069,720.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0386 $74,416.40 
Contingency 8%+ 5,953.60
Sub-Total $80,370.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0386 $370,701.00 
Contingency 8%+ 29,659.00
Sub-Total $400,360.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $2,810,230.00 
 


